
43. EcceHomo 24, Šternberk (CZE), 2. 6. 2024

Medzinárodné Majstrovstvá Slovenskej republiky PAV - MMSR

Overall Classification
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RACE OFFICIAL

Organiser: AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v UAMK Length: 7800 m Date: 02 06 2024 Time: 18:59 hrs

Pos Nr DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP GR/CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT 2 Total
avg. speed/

Diff.HEAT 3

1. 18 Petr TRNKA CZE ACCR Czech Trnka Racing Team Norma M20 FC CII. D/E2 Kategória II. 2:46.55 2:57.98 5:44.53 v=163.00

2. 15 Václav JANÍK CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport Norma M 20 FC CII. D/E2 Kategória II. 3:00.38 3:15.84 6:16.22 +31.69

3. 17 Petr VÍTEK CZE CLIMART RACING TEAM Osella PA 30 CII. D/E2 Kategória II. 3:02.46 3:19.72 6:22.18 +37.65

4. 47 Liridon KALENDERI KOS KALENDERI Liridion Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX CI. Group 1 Skupina 1 3:08.37 3:20.40 6:28.77 +44.24

5. 25 David DĚDEK CZE Orlen I Janík Motorsport Norma M20FC CII. D/E2 Kategória II. 3:16.86 3:26.60 6:43.46 +58.93

6. 34 Jaroslav SUROWKA CZE Jaroslav Surowka Norma M20 CII. D/E2 Kategória II. 3:19.87 3:28.34 6:48.21 +1:03.68

7. 31 Jiří SVOBODA CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport Norma M 20 FC CII. D/E2 Kategória II. 3:22.90 3:35.27 6:58.17 +1:13.64

8. 59 Marek RYBNÍČEK CZE LIQUI MOLY RACING TEAM KTM GTX-Bow CI. Group 2 Skupina 2 3:25.02 3:33.47 6:58.49 +1:13.96

9. 33 Lukáš STUDENÝ CZE ACCR Alcore Motorsport Ligier JS51 CII. D/E2 Kategória II. 3:26.85 3:34.34 7:01.19 +1:16.66

10. 37 Karel BERGER CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk V ÚAMK Osella PA21 JrB CII. D/E2 Kategória II. 3:19.64 3:42.84 7:02.48 +1:17.95

11. 73 Diethard STERNAD AUT Diethard Sternad Honda Civic FK 7 TCR CI. Group 3 Skupina 3 3:36.90 3:41.37 7:18.27 +1:33.74

12. 72 Christian SCHWEIGER AUT Christian Schweiger Hyundai i30N 831 CI. Group 3 Skupina 3 3:38.80 3:40.07 7:18.87 +1:34.34

13. 64 Richard MEIXNER CZE KV MOTOR TEAM  s.r.o. Mitsubishi Lancer WRC CI. Group 2 Skupina 2 3:35.87 3:43.60 7:19.47 +1:34.94

14. 39 Zdeněk KRÁČMAR CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Demon Car CM 1000 CII. D/E2 Kategória II. 3:39.69 3:43.31 7:23.00 +1:38.47

15. 13 Marek NOVÁK CZE NOVÁK Marek Gloria C8F CII. D/E2 Kategória II. 3:41.02 3:49.06 7:30.08 +1:45.55

16. 79 Perparim DUSHI KOS Perparim Dushi Opel Astra TCR CI. Group 3 Skupina 3 3:48.90 3:51.12 7:40.02 +1:55.49

17. 84 Heiko FIAUSCH AUT FIAUSCH Heiko Opel Astra GSi CI. Group 3 Skupina 3 3:49.50 3:51.72 7:41.22 +1:56.69

18. 76 Jiří OŠMERA CZE OŠMERA Jiří Cupra TCR CI. Group 3 Skupina 3 3:51.72 3:54.73 7:46.45 +2:01.92

19. 111 Lukáš MŰLLER CZE ACCR Alcore Motorsport Škoda Octavia Cup 2 CI. Group 5 Skupina 5 4:04.10 4:03.49 8:07.59 +2:23.06

20. 95 Tomáš VAVŘINEC CZE VAVŘINEC Tomáš Mitsubishi Lance Evo IX CI. Group 4 Skupina 4 4:01.26 4:09.70 8:10.96 +2:26.43

21. 107 Jindřich PLUHAŘ CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk V ÚAMK Nissan Sunny 2.0 GTI CI. Group 5 Skupina 5 4:05.55 4:23.65 8:29.20 +2:44.67

22. 118 Peter KACVINSKY SVK Ambruz Racing Renault Clio 16V CI. Group 5 Skupina 5 4:30.11 4:25.97 8:56.08 +3:11.55

NC 85 Karel STEHLÍK CZE KV MOTOR TEAM  s.r.o. Mitsubishi Lance Evo IX CI. Group 3 Skupina 3 3:38.11 - DNS - - DNF -

NC 38 Petr DLOUHÝ CZE
MOTORSPORT LANŠKROUN  CZECH

RACING
Radical SR4 CII. D/E2 Kategória II. - DNS - - DNS - - DNS -



Organiser: AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v UAMK Length: 7800 m Date: 02 06 2024 Time: 18:59 hrs

Pos Nr DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP GR/CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT 2 Total
avg. speed/

Diff.HEAT 3

NC 116 Michal ŠPILKA CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk V ÚAMK Škoda 130 RS CI. Group 5 Skupina 5 - DNS - - DNS - - DNS -

Number of entries: 30, Number of accepted: 25, Number of excused: 5, Number of unexcused: 0 UNexcused.: 

Starters: 23 Classified: 22
DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Clerk of the Course
MALÍK Vlastimil (CZE)

Main Timekeeper
DVOŘÁČEK Miroslav (CZE)

Chairman of the Stewards
VENUŠ Jiří (CZE)

Stewards
MINÁŘÍK  Stanislav (CZE), KOBLIŠEK Dušan (SVK)

Timing & Dataservice by Timing.sk
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RACE OFFICIAL

Organiser: AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v UAMK Length: 7800 m Date: 02 06 2024 Time: 18:59 hrs

Pos Nr DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP GR/CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT 2 Total
avg. speed/

Diff.

Gr/Class  Skupina 1

1. 47 Liridon KALENDERI KOS KALENDERI Liridion Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX CI. Group 1 Skupina 1 3:08.37 3:20.40 6:28.77 v=144.45

Gr/Class  Skupina 2

1. 59 Marek RYBNÍČEK CZE LIQUI MOLY RACING TEAM KTM GTX-Bow CI. Group 2 Skupina 2 3:25.02 3:33.47 6:58.49 v=134.19

2. 64 Richard MEIXNER CZE KV MOTOR TEAM  s.r.o. Mitsubishi Lancer WRC CI. Group 2 Skupina 2 3:35.87 3:43.60 7:19.47 +20.98

Gr/Class  Skupina 3

1. 73 Diethard STERNAD AUT Diethard Sternad Honda Civic FK 7 TCR CI. Group 3 Skupina 3 3:36.90 3:41.37 7:18.27 v=128.14

2. 72 Christian SCHWEIGER AUT Christian Schweiger Hyundai i30N 831 CI. Group 3 Skupina 3 3:38.80 3:40.07 7:18.87 +0.60

3. 79 Perparim DUSHI KOS Perparim Dushi Opel Astra TCR CI. Group 3 Skupina 3 3:48.90 3:51.12 7:40.02 +21.75

4. 84 Heiko FIAUSCH AUT FIAUSCH Heiko Opel Astra GSi CI. Group 3 Skupina 3 3:49.50 3:51.72 7:41.22 +22.95

5. 76 Jiří OŠMERA CZE OŠMERA Jiří Cupra TCR CI. Group 3 Skupina 3 3:51.72 3:54.73 7:46.45 +28.18

NC 85 Karel STEHLÍK CZE KV MOTOR TEAM  s.r.o. Mitsubishi Lance Evo IX CI. Group 3 Skupina 3 3:38.11 - DNS - - DNF -

Gr/Class  Skupina 4

1. 95 Tomáš VAVŘINEC CZE VAVŘINEC Tomáš Mitsubishi Lance Evo IX CI. Group 4 Skupina 4 4:01.26 4:09.70 8:10.96 v=114.38

Gr/Class  Skupina 5

1. 111 Lukáš MŰLLER CZE ACCR Alcore Motorsport Škoda Octavia Cup 2 CI. Group 5 Skupina 5 4:04.10 4:03.49 8:07.59 v=115.17

2. 107 Jindřich PLUHAŘ CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk V ÚAMK Nissan Sunny 2.0 GTI CI. Group 5 Skupina 5 4:05.55 4:23.65 8:29.20 +21.61

3. 118 Peter KACVINSKY SVK Ambruz Racing Renault Clio 16V CI. Group 5 Skupina 5 4:30.11 4:25.97 8:56.08 +48.49

NC 116 Michal ŠPILKA CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk V ÚAMK Škoda 130 RS CI. Group 5 Skupina 5 - DNS - - DNS - - DNS -



Organiser: AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v UAMK Length: 7800 m Date: 02 06 2024 Time: 18:59 hrs

Pos Nr DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP GR/CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT 2 Total
avg. speed/

Diff.

Gr/Class  Kategória II.

1. 18 Petr TRNKA CZE ACCR Czech Trnka Racing Team Norma M20 FC CII. D/E2 Kategória II. 2:46.55 2:57.98 5:44.53 v=163.00

2. 15 Václav JANÍK CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport Norma M 20 FC CII. D/E2 Kategória II. 3:00.38 3:15.84 6:16.22 +31.69

3. 17 Petr VÍTEK CZE CLIMART RACING TEAM Osella PA 30 CII. D/E2 Kategória II. 3:02.46 3:19.72 6:22.18 +37.65

4. 25 David DĚDEK CZE Orlen I Janík Motorsport Norma M20FC CII. D/E2 Kategória II. 3:16.86 3:26.60 6:43.46 +58.93

5. 34 Jaroslav SUROWKA CZE Jaroslav Surowka Norma M20 CII. D/E2 Kategória II. 3:19.87 3:28.34 6:48.21 +1:03.68

6. 31 Jiří SVOBODA CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport Norma M 20 FC CII. D/E2 Kategória II. 3:22.90 3:35.27 6:58.17 +1:13.64

7. 33 Lukáš STUDENÝ CZE ACCR Alcore Motorsport Ligier JS51 CII. D/E2 Kategória II. 3:26.85 3:34.34 7:01.19 +1:16.66

8. 37 Karel BERGER CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk V ÚAMK Osella PA21 JrB CII. D/E2 Kategória II. 3:19.64 3:42.84 7:02.48 +1:17.95

9. 39 Zdeněk KRÁČMAR CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Demon Car CM 1000 CII. D/E2 Kategória II. 3:39.69 3:43.31 7:23.00 +1:38.47

10. 13 Marek NOVÁK CZE NOVÁK Marek Gloria C8F CII. D/E2 Kategória II. 3:41.02 3:49.06 7:30.08 +1:45.55

NC 38 Petr DLOUHÝ CZE
MOTORSPORT LANŠKROUN  CZECH

RACING
Radical SR4 CII. D/E2 Kategória II. - DNS - - DNS - - DNS -

Number of entries: 30, Number of accepted: 25, Number of excused: 5, Number of unexcused: 0 UNexcused.: 

Starters: 23 Classified: 22
DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Clerk of the Course
MALÍK Vlastimil (CZE)

Main Timekeeper
DVOŘÁČEK Miroslav (CZE)

Chairman of the Stewards
VENUŠ Jiří (CZE)

Stewards
MINÁŘÍK  Stanislav (CZE), KOBLIŠEK Dušan (SVK)

Timing & Dataservice by Timing.sk


